
Llama Barn Schedule  2021 

 

7-13     Tuesday 

7-14     Wednesday 

 

7-15     Thursday   

 

7-16     Friday        

 

 

 

 

7-17     Saturday  

 

7-18     Sunday 

  

 

 

7-19     Monday: 

 

6:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

9:30 a.m.          

1:30 p.m.          

9:30 a.m.  

1:30 p.m.          

5:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m.  

7:30 p.m.  

9:30 a.m.          

1:30 p.m.          

1:00 p.m.          

2:30 p.m.  

 

5:00 p.m.       

10:00 a.m. 

3:00 p.m.           

5:00 p.m.          

Set Up Llama Barn- Everyone!  Bring garden rake. 

Llamas Arrive - Shampoo Day 10:00 a.m. 

Royal Showmanship of 2020 

Senior Llama Showmanship Class 

Llama Pack Obstacle Class 

Intermediate Llama Showmanship Class 

Public Relations Obstacle Class 

Costume Class 

Lleaping Llama Fun Class 

Walk-A-Llama for the public 

Beginner Showmanship Class  

Obstacle Class 

Walk-A-Llama for the public  

Parent Llama Show-Your youth will teach you. 

Mini Llama Show 

Return Most Equipment to Farm - Everyone! 

Youth Judging Class 

Royal Showmanship of 2021 

Clean Up and Take Animals Home- EVERYONE! 
 


