Llama Barn Schedule 2021



7-13	Tuesday	6:00 p.m.	Set Up Llama Barn- Everyone! Bring garden rake.
7-14	Wednesday	10:00 a.m.	Llamas Arrive - Shampoo Day 10:00 a.m.
		7:00 p.m.	Royal Showmanship of 2020
7-15	Thursday	9:30 a.m.	Senior Llama Showmanship Class
		1:30 p.m.	Llama Pack Obstacle Class
7-16	Friday	9:30 a.m.	Intermediate Llama Showmanship Class
		1:30 p.m.	Public Relations Obstacle Class
		5:00 p.m.	Costume Class
		6:00 p.m.	Lleaping Llama Fun Class
		7:30 p.m.	Walk-A-Llama for the public
7-17	Saturday	9:30 a.m.	Beginner Showmanship Class
		1:30 p.m.	Obstacle Class
7-18	Sunday	1:00 p.m.	Walk-A-Llama for the public
		2:30 p.m.	Parent Llama Show-Your youth will teach you.
			Mini Llama Show
		5:00 p.m.	Return Most Equipment to Farm - Everyone!
7-19	Monday:	10:00 a.m.	Youth Judging Class
		3:00 p.m.	Royal Showmanship of 2021
		5:00 p.m.	Clean Up and Take Animals Home- EVERYONE!